  GS311USB Rev: 02
Sysacom R&D plus inc.
275 A, Pierre-Le Gardeur Blvd  Voice: (450) 585-6396
Repentigny, Quebec  http://www.sysacom.com/
Canada, J5Z 3A7
USB Dual-Axis Tilt and Acceleration Sensor
Main features
� High performance, 2-Axis tilt sensors.

0.114" (2.9mm)
0.787" (20mm)
Ordering Information
Part number: GS311USB-15  (trigger angle of 15°)
          GS311USB-25  (trigger angle of 25°)
          GS311USB-40  (trigger angle of 40°)
          GS311USB-45  (trigger angle of 45°)
Specifications Typical
Performance
   Linear angular range (°) ± 45
   Acceleration range (g) ± .5